ON - CAMPUS FEE SCHEDULE

CHADRON STATE COLLEGE
2024 - 2025

UNDERGRADUATE/RESIDENT

STUDENT COLLEGE

HEALTH ACTIVITY SUPPORT
HRS TUITION FEE FEE FEE TOTAL

196.00  6.45 7.00  ¢8.401 277.85
39200 1290  14.00 136.80; 555.70
588.00 19.35  21.00 205.20: 833.55
784.00 25.80  28.00 273.6011,111.40
980.00 3225 3500 342.00;1,389.25
1,176.00 38.70  42.00 410.40:1,667.10
1,372.00 45.15  49.00 478.8011,944.95
1,568.00 51.60  56.00 547.20;2,222.80
1,76400 58.05  63.00 615.60:2,500.65
10 1,960.00 64.50  70.00 684.0012,778.50
11 215600 70.95  77.00 752.40;3,056.35
12 2,352.00 77.40  84.00 820.80:3,334.20
13 2,548.00 83.85 84.00 889.2013,605.05
14 2,74400 90.30  84.00 957.60;3,875.90
15 2,940.00 96.75  84.00 1,026.00:4,146.75
16 3,136.00 103.20  84.00 1,094.4014,417.60
17 3,332.00 109.65  84.00 1,162.80;4,688.45
18 3,528.00 116.10  84.00 1,231.20:4,959.30
19 3,72400 122.55  84.00 1,299.6015,230.15
20 3,920.00 129.00  84.00 1,368.00;5,501.00

—

VOO NOCODADWNDN

UNDERGRADUATE/NON-RESIDENT

*EAGLE RATE (see note below)*

STUDENT COLLEGE

HEALTH ACTIVITY SUPPORT
HRS TUITION FEE FEE FEE TOTAL

196.00  6.45 7.00 68.401 277.85
392.00 1290 1400  136.80] 555.70
588.00 19.35 21.00 205.20: 833.55
784.00 2580  28.00 273.6011,111.40
980.00 3225 3500  342.00j1,389.25
1,176.00 38.70  42.00  410.40:1,667.10
1,372.00 45.15 4900  478.8011,944.95
1,568.00 51.60  56.00  547.2072,222.80
1,76400 58.05  63.00  615.60:2,500.65
1,960.00 64.50  70.00  684.0012,778.50
2,156.00 7095  77.00  752.40y3,056.35
2,352.00 77.40  84.00  820.80:3,334.20
2,548.00 83.85 84.00 889.2013,605.05
274400 9030 8400  957.6013,875.90
2,940.00 9675  84.00 1,026.00:4,146.75
3,136.00 103.20  84.00 1,094.4014,417.60
3,332.00 109.65  84.00 1,162.80;4,688.45
3,528.00 116.10  84.00 1,231.20:4,959.30
3,724.00 122.55  84.00 1,299.6015,230.15
3,920.00 129.00  84.00 1,368.00;5,501.00
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GRADUATE/RESIDENT

STUDENT COLLEGE
HEALTH ACTIVITY SUPPORT

HRS TUITION TOTAL
FEE FEE FEE
1 24500 6.45 7.00 68.40; 326.85
2 490.00 12.90 1400 136.801 653.70
3 73500 19.35 21.00 205.20i 980.55
4 980.00 25.80 28.00 273.60:1,307.40
5 122500 32.25 35.00  342.0011,634.25
6 1,470.00 38.70 42.00 41 O.40i 1,961.10
7 1,715.00 45.15 49.00 478.80:2,287.95
8 1,960.00 51.60 56.00  547.2012,614.80
9 2205.00 58.05 63.00 615.60;2,941.65

10 2,450.00 64.50 70.00 684.00!3,268.50

GRADUATE/NON-RESIDENT

STUDENT COLLEGE

HEALTH ACTIVITY SUPPORT
FEE FEE FEE

490.00  6.45 7.00 68.40; 571.85

980.00 12.90 14.00 136.8011,143.70

1,470.00 19.35 21.00 205.20i 1,715.55

1,960.00 25.80 28.00  273.60:2,287.40

1
2
3
4
5 2,450.00 32.25 35.00  342.0012,859.25
6
7
8
9

HRS TUITION TOTAL

2,940.00 38.70 42.00 41 O.40i 3,431.10
3,430.00 45.15 49.00  478.80:4,002.95

3,920.00 51.60 56.00  547.2014,574.80
4,410.00 58.05 63.00  615.60:5,146.65

10 4,900.00 64.50 70.00 684.00! 5,718.50

*EAGLE RATE is for Undergraduate, non-resident, on-site classes (includes the North Platte and Scottsbluff locations)




